
Plainville Police Department
Daily Press Log

From Date:12/01/2019  to:12/31/2019 

Jurisdiction: Plainville

AddressReceived Date/TimeRMS Incident #. Incident Type Action Taken

TAUNTON ST2019000007117 12/01/2019  07:12:44 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

HIGHLAND AVE/ SCHOOL ST2019000007118 12/01/2019  07:48:36 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007119 12/01/2019  09:26:11 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007120 12/01/2019  10:20:58 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2019000007121 12/01/2019  11:44:28 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST2019000007122 12/01/2019  12:02:32 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007124 12/01/2019  03:57:29 PM Assist Citizen

ROUTE 1 /2019000007125 12/01/2019  05:45:52 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST/ TAUNTON 

ST

2019000007126 12/01/2019  08:32:24 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007127 12/01/2019  08:54:34 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

POTTER AVE/ LINCOLN AVE2019000007128 12/01/2019  10:32:34 PM Parking Complaint

E BACON ST2019000007131 12/02/2019  07:12:20 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007132 12/02/2019  07:47:44 AM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2019000007133 12/02/2019  08:52:37 AM Assist Citizen

SOUTH ST2019000007134 12/02/2019  10:03:57 AM Assist Citizen

E BACON ST2019000007135 12/02/2019  10:11:15 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007138 12/02/2019  11:40:52 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007139 12/02/2019  02:13:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007141 12/02/2019  04:30:13 PM DPW calls

TAUNTON ST2019000007142 12/02/2019  04:41:32 PM Larceny Under

HIGH ST/ RHODES ST2019000007143 12/02/2019  05:23:49 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007144 12/02/2019  05:31:33 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007145 12/02/2019  05:51:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007146 12/02/2019  05:54:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007147 12/02/2019  06:05:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000007148 12/02/2019  06:26:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007149 12/02/2019  06:57:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

EDGEMONT AVE2019000007150 12/02/2019  07:11:25 PM Animal Complaint

PLEASANT ST2019000007151 12/02/2019  08:01:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2019000007152 12/02/2019  08:21:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007153 12/02/2019  08:25:27 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007155 12/02/2019  08:45:15 PM Disturbance

WASHINGTON ST2019000007156 12/03/2019  07:09:16 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007157 12/03/2019  08:02:33 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

MESSENGER ST2019000007158 12/03/2019  08:00:32 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries
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HIGHVIEW DR2019000007161 12/03/2019  11:07:51 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

LANDAU RD2019000007162 12/03/2019  11:19:56 AM Assist Fire Department

WALNUT ST2019000007164 12/03/2019  12:06:03 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007165 12/03/2019  01:10:23 PM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST/ TAUNTON 

ST

2019000007167 12/03/2019  04:56:03 PM DPW calls

E BACON ST2019000007168 12/03/2019  05:30:11 PM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST2019000007169 12/03/2019  05:35:20 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

MESSENGER ST2019000007170 12/03/2019  07:23:06 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

BACON SQ2019000007171 12/03/2019  07:50:35 PM Fraud

TAUNTON ST2019000007173 12/04/2019  12:29:16 AM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2019000007174 12/04/2019  01:58:05 AM Assist Fire Department

Washington Street2019000007175 12/04/2019  01:59:41 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

MAN MAR DR2019000007177 12/04/2019  03:22:58 AM Burglar Alarm

E BACON ST2019000007181 12/04/2019  07:17:35 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

EVERETT SKINNER RD2019000007182 12/04/2019  01:13:08 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST/ COTTAGE ST2019000007185 12/04/2019  06:37:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007190 12/05/2019  07:13:18 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007192 12/05/2019  01:36:05 PM Suspicious Person(s)

TAUNTON ST2019000007193 12/05/2019  02:13:58 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007194 12/05/2019  02:40:11 PM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007196 12/05/2019  04:58:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

Darrel J Strother  25

1003 Oakhill Ave 

B M

Attleboro MA, 

Charges:

Warrants: Warrant# 1956CR003333 from Randolph Police

SOUTH ST2019000007197 12/05/2019  07:41:57 PM Assist Citizen

E BACON ST2019000007198 12/05/2019  07:45:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2019000007199 12/05/2019  08:10:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ FULLER ST2019000007204 12/06/2019  07:16:46 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007205 12/06/2019  07:25:07 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2019000007206 12/06/2019  10:38:56 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2019000007207 12/06/2019  10:44:10 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007209 12/06/2019  12:04:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007210 12/06/2019  12:07:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007211 12/06/2019  01:41:25 PM Suspicious Person(s)

HILLTOP RD2019000007212 12/06/2019  01:52:28 PM Well Being Checks
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SYCAMORE PL2019000007213 12/06/2019  02:43:37 PM Fraud

TAUNTON ST2019000007215 12/06/2019  02:51:10 PM Threats

Washington Street2019000007216 12/06/2019  03:42:54 PM Assist Motorist Assisted

SOUTH ST2019000007217 12/06/2019  05:25:40 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

GRIFFIN RD2019000007218 12/06/2019  04:56:15 PM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2019000007219 12/06/2019  07:18:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007220 12/06/2019  07:23:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007221 12/06/2019  07:30:17 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

ROUTE 12019000007222 12/06/2019  07:57:25 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

WASHINGTON ST2019000007223 12/06/2019  08:14:31 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2019000007224 12/06/2019  08:31:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000007225 12/06/2019  08:35:49 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007226 12/06/2019  09:56:11 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

ROUTE 1062019000007227 12/06/2019  10:39:38 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

Forest Way2019000007228 12/06/2019  11:01:30 PM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2019000007229 12/06/2019  11:31:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

FLETCHER ST2019000007230 12/06/2019  11:42:46 PM Well Being Checks

GEORGE ST2019000007231 12/07/2019  01:30:29 AM Noise Complaint

W BACON ST2019000007238 12/07/2019  06:41:52 AM Burglar Alarm

E BACON ST2019000007239 12/07/2019  07:46:38 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007240 12/07/2019  10:15:36 AM Assist Fire Department

Messenger Street2019000007242 12/07/2019  11:16:38 AM Police Escort Services Rendered

MATHURIN RD2019000007243 12/07/2019  11:28:29 AM Burglar Alarm Completed

SOUTH ST2019000007245 12/07/2019  11:42:06 AM Parking Complaint Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000007246 12/07/2019  11:54:31 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000007247 12/07/2019  12:23:04 PM Assist Citizen

SOUTH ST2019000007248 12/07/2019  01:00:56 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007249 12/07/2019  01:15:47 PM Traffic Enforcement

SOUTH ST2019000007250 12/07/2019  01:28:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007252 12/07/2019  01:51:41 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007253 12/07/2019  02:20:17 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2019000007254 12/07/2019  02:37:39 PM Parking Complaint

SOUTH ST/ MAPLE ST2019000007255 12/07/2019  03:13:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007256 12/07/2019  03:14:59 PM Well Being Checks

EDGEMONT AVE2019000007257 12/07/2019  03:57:38 PM Threats

TAUNTON ST2019000007259 12/07/2019  05:02:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007260 12/07/2019  05:09:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007261 12/07/2019  05:42:44 PM Parking Complaint
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E BACON ST2019000007263 12/07/2019  05:49:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007264 12/07/2019  06:00:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST/ SHEPARD ST2019000007265 12/07/2019  06:02:29 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007266 12/07/2019  06:07:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007267 12/07/2019  06:36:29 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST/ COWELL ST2019000007268 12/07/2019  06:54:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007269 12/07/2019  07:30:42 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST/ COWELL ST2019000007270 12/07/2019  08:05:49 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007271 12/07/2019  09:13:58 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007272 12/07/2019  09:35:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SCHOOL ST/ GEORGE ST2019000007273 12/07/2019  09:39:32 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007274 12/07/2019  09:44:52 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007275 12/07/2019  09:50:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007276 12/07/2019  09:56:34 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

ROUTE 4952019000007278 12/08/2019  01:07:08 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Report

LONGVIEW RD2019000007282 12/08/2019  05:44:28 AM Assist Citizen

WASHINGTON ST/ TAUNTON 

ST

2019000007283 12/08/2019  07:09:28 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007287 12/08/2019  01:37:24 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

MIRIMICHI ST2019000007288 12/08/2019  01:46:27 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WAMPUM ST2019000007289 12/08/2019  02:12:51 PM DPW calls

WASHINGTON ST/ TAUNTON 

ST

2019000007290 12/08/2019  03:46:51 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

MESSENGER ST/ LANDAU RD2019000007292 12/08/2019  05:57:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2019000007293 12/08/2019  06:01:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2019000007294 12/08/2019  06:07:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007295 12/08/2019  06:19:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007297 12/08/2019  06:22:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007298 12/08/2019  06:26:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007299 12/08/2019  06:31:10 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

E BACON ST/2019000007300 12/08/2019  06:32:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007301 12/08/2019  07:16:08 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007303 12/08/2019  07:37:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2019000007304 12/08/2019  08:32:16 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MIRIMICHI ST2019000007305 12/08/2019  09:00:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007306 12/08/2019  10:06:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007307 12/08/2019  10:30:15 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007308 12/08/2019  11:07:23 PM Assist Citizen
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TAUNTON ST2019000007309 12/08/2019  11:42:40 PM Burglar Alarm

SOUTH ST2019000007311 12/09/2019  06:25:37 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2019000007312 12/09/2019  07:11:14 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007313 12/09/2019  07:42:25 AM Burglar Alarm

UNION ST. BRAINTREE2019000007316 12/09/2019  01:44:54 PM Assist Citizen

WASHINGTON ST2019000007317 12/09/2019  03:31:52 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007319 12/09/2019  04:33:39 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SCHOOL ST2019000007321 12/09/2019  04:56:19 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007322 12/09/2019  05:32:25 PM Shoplifting Arrest/PC

WASHINGTON ST2019000007325 12/09/2019  07:53:26 PM Suspicious Person(s)

WASHINGTON ST2019000007326 12/09/2019  08:14:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007327 12/09/2019  08:29:11 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007328 12/09/2019  09:16:31 PM Shoplifting

SOUTH ST2019000007329 12/09/2019  09:32:03 PM Assist Citizen

MESSENGER ST2019000007331 12/09/2019  10:30:36 PM Well Being Checks

VALERIE DR2019000007333 12/10/2019  02:16:09 AM Disturbance

WASHINGTON ST2019000007334 12/10/2019  04:19:27 AM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST2019000007337 12/10/2019  07:36:18 AM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2019000007338 12/10/2019  10:29:19 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007339 12/10/2019  10:34:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ FULLER ST2019000007340 12/10/2019  10:50:21 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MAN MAR DR2019000007342 12/10/2019  11:21:54 AM Disturbance

WASHINGTON ST2019000007343 12/10/2019  12:38:30 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007344 12/10/2019  07:05:56 PM Parking Complaint

SOUTH ST2019000007346 12/10/2019  08:18:24 PM Suspicious Person(s)

WASHINGTON ST2019000007347 12/10/2019  09:05:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007349 12/10/2019  09:19:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007350 12/10/2019  09:41:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007352 12/10/2019  10:33:19 PM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2019000007353 12/10/2019  11:25:32 PM Burglar Alarm

MAN MAR DR2019000007354 12/11/2019  05:18:59 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007355 12/11/2019  06:20:10 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST/ GEORGE ST2019000007356 12/11/2019  06:29:19 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

TAUNTON ST2019000007357 12/11/2019  06:51:07 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007359 12/11/2019  10:37:24 AM Assist Citizen

WASHINGTON ST/ BUGBEE ST2019000007360 12/11/2019  10:52:50 AM Traffic Enforcement
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Washington Street2019000007364 12/11/2019  05:56:33 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

Washington Street2019000007365 12/11/2019  06:18:53 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Court Complaint

TAUNTON ST2019000007366 12/11/2019  06:37:31 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2019000007367 12/11/2019  06:41:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007368 12/11/2019  06:42:53 PM Shoplifting

TAUNTON ST2019000007369 12/11/2019  06:50:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

HIGH ST/ BRIDLE PATH2019000007371 12/11/2019  07:41:23 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007372 12/11/2019  08:25:39 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

KYLEE DR2019000007375 12/11/2019  10:20:33 PM Well Being Checks

SOUTH ST/ FULLER ST2019000007378 12/12/2019  06:51:26 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007379 12/12/2019  07:01:46 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007380 12/12/2019  07:03:38 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MAN MAR DR2019000007381 12/12/2019  07:10:48 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007382 12/12/2019  07:48:25 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

South Street2019000007383 12/12/2019  07:59:42 AM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST2019000007384 12/12/2019  09:58:41 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

INDEPENDENCE WAY2019000007385 12/12/2019  09:51:28 AM Well Being Checks Completed

FLETCHER ST2019000007387 12/12/2019  10:12:53 AM Well Being Checks

E BACON ST2019000007388 12/12/2019  10:16:07 AM Well Being Checks

SOUTH ST/ BACON SQ2019000007392 12/12/2019  12:11:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

Colonial Way2019000007393 12/12/2019  12:36:38 PM Fraud Report

WASHINGTON ST2019000007394 12/12/2019  01:23:38 PM Suspicious Activity

TAUNTON ST2019000007396 12/12/2019  03:04:27 PM Fraud

WASHINGTON ST2019000007397 12/12/2019  03:51:59 PM Well Being Checks Advised

MESSENGER ST2019000007398 12/12/2019  04:49:44 PM Trespassing

EWALD AVE2019000007399 12/12/2019  05:12:57 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007400 12/12/2019  05:34:34 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

SOUTH ST/ COMMERCE BLVD2019000007401 12/12/2019  06:27:52 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

George Street2019000007402 12/12/2019  07:16:29 PM Harassment Report

WASHINGTON ST2019000007404 12/12/2019  07:50:28 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

MESSENGER ST2019000007405 12/12/2019  08:02:21 PM Well Being Checks

W BACON ST2019000007406 12/12/2019  08:11:23 PM DPW calls

Premium Outlets Blvd2019000007407 12/12/2019  08:39:11 PM Mutual Aid Assisted

MESSENGER ST/ E2019000007408 12/12/2019  09:33:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2019000007409 12/12/2019  11:03:16 PM Motor Vehicle Stop
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MAN MAR DR2019000007414 12/13/2019  04:38:03 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007416 12/13/2019  06:52:08 AM Traffic Enforcement

TAUNTON ST2019000007417 12/13/2019  07:27:53 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000007418 12/13/2019  09:10:39 AM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2019000007420 12/13/2019  10:14:12 AM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2019000007421 12/13/2019  10:36:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2019000007423 12/13/2019  11:49:02 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007424 12/13/2019  12:07:17 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

SOUTH ST/COMMERENCE2019000007425 12/13/2019  12:12:23 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007426 12/13/2019  12:22:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST/ SHEPARD ST2019000007427 12/13/2019  12:28:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007428 12/13/2019  12:58:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007429 12/13/2019  01:25:47 PM Larceny Under

WASHINGTON ST2019000007430 12/13/2019  03:59:19 PM Missing Person Located/Recovered

MESSENGER ST2019000007431 12/13/2019  04:55:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2019000007432 12/13/2019  05:05:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007433 12/13/2019  05:17:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2019000007435 12/13/2019  05:40:32 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007436 12/13/2019  05:48:34 PM Parking Complaint

MESSENGER ST2019000007437 12/13/2019  05:49:08 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007438 12/13/2019  05:55:33 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007439 12/13/2019  06:08:08 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2019000007440 12/13/2019  06:21:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007441 12/13/2019  06:25:23 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WILKINS DR/ MESSENGER ST2019000007442 12/13/2019  06:29:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007443 12/13/2019  06:41:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007444 12/13/2019  06:57:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007445 12/13/2019  07:11:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007447 12/13/2019  07:26:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007448 12/13/2019  07:38:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007449 12/13/2019  10:01:00 PM Mutual Aid Unfounded

WASHINGTON ST2019000007455 12/14/2019  06:18:23 AM Burglar Alarm

W BACON ST2019000007456 12/14/2019  06:50:14 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007457 12/14/2019  07:30:51 AM Burglar Alarm

GARRISON DR2019000007458 12/14/2019  10:34:30 AM Burglar Alarm

MAN MAR DR2019000007460 12/14/2019  11:29:50 AM Larceny Under

TAUNTON ST2019000007461 12/14/2019  11:49:48 AM Disturbance Completed
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MAN MAR DR2019000007462 12/14/2019  12:58:30 PM Burglar Alarm

MESSENGER ST2019000007463 12/14/2019  01:55:12 PM Assist Citizen

HIGH ST2019000007464 12/14/2019  02:00:19 PM Vandalism

MESSENGER ST2019000007465 12/14/2019  05:27:23 PM Shoplifting

ELIZABETH ST2019000007466 12/14/2019  05:53:06 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000007467 12/14/2019  05:54:00 PM Threats

TAUNTON ST2019000007470 12/14/2019  10:12:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2019000007471 12/14/2019  10:34:52 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007474 12/15/2019  03:11:58 AM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST2019000007476 12/15/2019  07:41:57 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Court Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2019000007477 12/15/2019  08:42:59 AM Burglar Alarm

TERRY LN2019000007478 12/15/2019  09:18:16 AM Suspicious Person(s) Report

WASHINGTON ST2019000007479 12/15/2019  10:12:16 AM Burglar Alarm

WARREN ST2019000007480 12/15/2019  10:50:52 AM Assist Citizen

TAUNTON ST2019000007482 12/15/2019  11:48:40 AM Assist Citizen

TAUNTON ST2019000007485 12/15/2019  05:36:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007486 12/15/2019  06:08:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007488 12/15/2019  06:45:58 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

BOW ST/ HANCOCK ST2019000007489 12/15/2019  07:04:26 PM DPW calls

E BACON ST/2019000007490 12/15/2019  07:12:00 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007495 12/15/2019  09:48:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ E2019000007496 12/15/2019  10:48:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007497 12/15/2019  10:52:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007498 12/16/2019  12:21:36 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007500 12/16/2019  06:45:58 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007501 12/16/2019  06:52:49 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007502 12/16/2019  07:07:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007503 12/16/2019  07:23:22 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007504 12/16/2019  07:29:07 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2019000007505 12/16/2019  07:30:57 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007506 12/16/2019  09:45:20 AM DPW calls

WASHINGTON ST2019000007509 12/16/2019  01:39:55 PM Search Warrant

TAUNTON ST2019000007510 12/16/2019  02:04:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007511 12/16/2019  02:07:03 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

South Street2019000007512 12/16/2019  03:12:00 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

TAUNTON ST2019000007513 12/16/2019  03:41:48 PM Assault & Battery

ROUTE 1062019000007514 12/16/2019  05:55:03 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle
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E BACON ST2019000007515 12/16/2019  06:03:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007516 12/16/2019  07:33:15 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2019000007517 12/16/2019  07:49:58 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

High Street2019000007520 12/16/2019  04:15:00 PM Sex Offender Registry Assisted

E BACON ST/2019000007521 12/16/2019  11:14:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007522 12/17/2019  12:16:28 AM Burglar Alarm

WEST ST2019000007523 12/17/2019  12:41:29 AM Mutual Aid Assisted

HIGH ST2019000007524 12/17/2019  06:14:12 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007525 12/17/2019  06:40:51 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WARREN ST2019000007526 12/17/2019  06:55:39 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

MESSENGER ST2019000007529 12/17/2019  04:07:35 PM Lost and Found

TAUNTON ST2019000007530 12/17/2019  05:18:23 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

TAUNTON ST2019000007531 12/17/2019  06:51:21 PM Parking Complaint

SOUTH ST2019000007532 12/17/2019  08:30:56 PM Assist Fire Department

MESSENGER ST2019000007533 12/17/2019  08:44:27 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007534 12/17/2019  10:09:11 PM Burglar Alarm

Taunton Street2019000007535 12/17/2019  06:30:00 PM Fraud Investigation

TAUNTON ST2019000007543 12/18/2019  06:59:35 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000007545 12/18/2019  10:06:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ BERRY ST2019000007547 12/18/2019  11:34:02 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

OAK DR2019000007548 12/18/2019  11:53:08 AM Well Being Checks

Taunton Street2019000007549 12/18/2019  12:01:01 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

TAUNTON ST2019000007550 12/18/2019  12:17:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007551 12/18/2019  04:47:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007552 12/18/2019  05:04:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007553 12/18/2019  05:13:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007554 12/18/2019  05:23:58 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007555 12/18/2019  05:30:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

Taunton Street2019000007556 12/18/2019  05:38:23 PM Larceny Under Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000007557 12/18/2019  05:49:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007558 12/18/2019  05:59:39 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007559 12/18/2019  06:12:19 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007560 12/18/2019  06:18:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007561 12/18/2019  06:26:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007562 12/18/2019  06:33:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007563 12/18/2019  07:21:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop
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TAUNTON ST2019000007566 12/18/2019  09:17:19 PM Noise Complaint

JUNE ST2019000007567 12/18/2019  10:15:37 PM Burglary Unfounded

TAUNTON ST2019000007574 12/19/2019  06:51:28 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007575 12/19/2019  06:56:10 AM Disturbance

SOUTH ST2019000007578 12/19/2019  08:29:51 AM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST2019000007580 12/19/2019  08:43:04 AM Assist Motorist Completed

E BACON ST2019000007581 12/19/2019  10:37:00 AM Fraud

TAUNTON ST2019000007584 12/19/2019  01:57:29 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007585 12/19/2019  04:10:17 PM Burglar Alarm

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2019000007586 12/19/2019  04:31:17 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ LANDAU RD2019000007587 12/19/2019  04:39:33 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007588 12/19/2019  04:50:39 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007589 12/19/2019  04:56:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007590 12/19/2019  05:04:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007591 12/19/2019  05:09:29 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007592 12/19/2019  05:11:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

Shire Way2019000007593 12/19/2019  05:19:08 PM Transports Transported

WASHINGTON ST2019000007594 12/19/2019  05:28:19 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ LANDAU RD2019000007595 12/19/2019  05:44:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007596 12/19/2019  05:56:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007597 12/19/2019  06:23:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ W2019000007598 12/19/2019  06:31:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SCHOOL ST2019000007600 12/19/2019  07:09:53 PM Assist Fire Department

WASHINGTON ST2019000007603 12/19/2019  07:59:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

Doreen Way2019000007605 12/19/2019  09:02:39 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

W BACON ST2019000007606 12/19/2019  09:15:42 PM Assist Fire Department

MESSENGER ST2019000007607 12/19/2019  10:00:34 PM Noise Complaint Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000007608 12/19/2019  10:10:16 PM Noise Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2019000007609 12/20/2019  01:43:05 AM Disturbance Advised

WASHINGTON ST2019000007612 12/20/2019  05:19:40 AM Disturbance Report

E BACON ST2019000007613 12/20/2019  06:52:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

PREMIUM OUTLETS BLVD2019000007614 12/20/2019  07:21:54 AM Disturbance Completed

COWELL ST2019000007615 12/20/2019  09:24:47 AM Assist Fire Department

WASHINGTON ST2019000007616 12/20/2019  09:51:34 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000007617 12/20/2019  10:14:55 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007618 12/20/2019  10:54:18 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WILKINS DR2019000007619 12/20/2019  11:02:08 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries
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SOUTH ST/ STATE ST2019000007621 12/20/2019  11:44:42 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

POTTER AVE2019000007622 12/20/2019  12:23:49 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

MESSENGER ST2019000007623 12/20/2019  12:49:55 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2019000007624 12/20/2019  02:06:21 PM Assist Motorist

E BACON ST/ ROUTE 12019000007625 12/20/2019  02:21:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ BACON SQ2019000007626 12/20/2019  02:33:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007627 12/20/2019  04:03:45 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

SOUTH ST2019000007628 12/20/2019  04:29:31 PM Assist Citizen Report

TAUNTON ST/ MAN2019000007629 12/20/2019  04:56:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007630 12/20/2019  05:03:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007631 12/20/2019  05:08:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007632 12/20/2019  05:17:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007633 12/20/2019  05:15:16 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

COWELL ST2019000007635 12/20/2019  06:53:34 PM Burglar Alarm

MIRIMICHI ST2019000007636 12/20/2019  07:00:55 PM Assist Citizen

W BACON ST2019000007637 12/20/2019  07:34:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007638 12/20/2019  07:42:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST/2019000007639 12/20/2019  07:55:34 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007641 12/20/2019  09:49:56 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007644 12/21/2019  01:16:56 AM Noise Complaint Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000007645 12/21/2019  01:53:47 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

W BACON ST2019000007646 12/21/2019  02:20:34 AM Assist Citizen

GEORGE ST2019000007650 12/21/2019  06:42:46 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007651 12/21/2019  07:15:58 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ WADE RD2019000007652 12/21/2019  07:32:18 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007653 12/21/2019  07:50:59 AM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST2019000007654 12/21/2019  09:45:22 AM Assist Citizen Completed

SOUTH ST2019000007656 12/21/2019  11:39:33 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

GEORGE ST2019000007657 12/21/2019  11:51:19 AM Burglar Alarm

MIRIMICHI ST2019000007658 12/21/2019  11:59:43 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007659 12/21/2019  12:07:45 PM Assist Citizen

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000007660 12/21/2019  01:32:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007661 12/21/2019  01:51:30 PM Assist Citizen

MESSENGER ST2019000007662 12/21/2019  03:08:52 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

ROBERT A LEONARD  38

27 COLONIAL WAY 

W M

PLAINVILLE MA, 

Charges: 90/23/E License Suspended, OP MV With, Subsq. Off.

90/14 Failure to Use Care and Caution

Warrants: Warrant# 1557CR000139 from Foxboro Police
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E BACON ST2019000007663 12/21/2019  03:07:14 PM Assist Citizen

TAUNTON ST2019000007665 12/21/2019  04:56:57 PM Fraud

WASHINGTON ST2019000007666 12/21/2019  05:59:25 PM Well Being Checks

Washington Street2019000007667 12/21/2019  06:18:56 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Assisted

COWELL ST2019000007668 12/21/2019  06:18:08 PM Parking Complaint

W BACON ST2019000007671 12/21/2019  08:13:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007672 12/21/2019  08:23:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007679 12/22/2019  11:32:00 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007681 12/22/2019  12:18:05 PM Assist Citizen

MESSENGER ST2019000007682 12/22/2019  12:22:25 PM Lost and Found

WASHINGTON ST2019000007683 12/22/2019  12:48:30 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007685 12/22/2019  01:56:29 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2019000007687 12/22/2019  02:35:00 PM Larceny Under

MIRIMICHI ST2019000007689 12/22/2019  03:11:47 PM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2019000007690 12/22/2019  05:03:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007691 12/22/2019  05:09:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007692 12/22/2019  06:04:15 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

MESSENGER ST2019000007693 12/22/2019  09:43:57 PM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST/ E2019000007695 12/22/2019  11:24:56 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

FREMONT ST2019000007696 12/23/2019  12:13:06 AM Threats Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000007698 12/23/2019  06:28:49 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

GEORGE ST2019000007699 12/23/2019  09:33:27 AM Burglar Alarm

SOUTH ST2019000007700 12/23/2019  10:28:50 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

CROSS ST2019000007701 12/23/2019  10:40:44 AM DPW calls

TAUNTON ST2019000007704 12/23/2019  11:59:38 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007705 12/23/2019  12:09:47 PM Burglar Alarm

MIRIMICHI ST2019000007706 12/23/2019  01:24:28 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

TAUNTON ST2019000007707 12/23/2019  02:33:40 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

TAUNTON ST2019000007708 12/23/2019  03:50:47 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

OLD TAUNTON ST2019000007709 12/23/2019  03:58:59 PM Well Being Checks

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2019000007710 12/23/2019  04:10:38 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

WASHINGTON ST/ E2019000007711 12/23/2019  04:46:16 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007712 12/23/2019  05:41:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007713 12/23/2019  06:52:29 PM Parking Complaint
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WASHINGTON ST2019000007714 12/23/2019  07:29:19 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

MESSENGER ST2019000007715 12/23/2019  07:31:13 PM Disturbance

TAUNTON ST2019000007717 12/23/2019  08:18:23 PM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2019000007718 12/23/2019  08:28:29 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007719 12/23/2019  10:50:22 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST2019000007725 12/24/2019  07:00:15 AM Disturbance Report

WASHINGTON ST2019000007726 12/24/2019  07:50:09 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

FLETCHER ST2019000007727 12/24/2019  08:34:04 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

MESSENGER ST2019000007730 12/24/2019  10:09:45 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

WASHINGTON ST2019000007731 12/24/2019  11:11:36 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007733 12/24/2019  11:18:01 AM Shoplifting

WASHINGTON ST2019000007737 12/24/2019  02:38:15 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000007738 12/24/2019  02:49:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WILKINS DR2019000007739 12/24/2019  03:06:24 PM Burglar Alarm

E BACON ST/2019000007743 12/24/2019  06:42:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007746 12/24/2019  11:13:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

Taunton Street2019000007747 12/25/2019  01:30:10 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

MESSENGER ST2019000007748 12/25/2019  01:36:18 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007751 12/25/2019  02:14:37 AM Revoked Registration Plates Taken

SOUTH ST2019000007755 12/25/2019  07:37:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

CLIFF DR2019000007756 12/25/2019  09:56:12 PM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2019000007759 12/26/2019  04:58:22 AM Burglar Alarm

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000007760 12/26/2019  06:27:35 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ COMMERCE BLVD2019000007761 12/26/2019  06:41:51 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000007762 12/26/2019  07:31:27 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

CROSS ST2019000007763 12/26/2019  08:31:59 AM Larceny Under

SOUTH ST2019000007766 12/26/2019  10:14:18 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000007767 12/26/2019  10:23:57 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2019000007769 12/26/2019  11:08:58 AM Assist Citizen

PREMIUM OUTLETS BLVD2019000007771 12/26/2019  01:29:34 PM Mutual Aid Assisted

SOUTH ST/ ROBIN ST2019000007773 12/26/2019  02:10:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2019000007776 12/26/2019  05:00:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007778 12/26/2019  06:32:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2019000007779 12/26/2019  06:32:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST/ WASHINGTON 

ST

2019000007780 12/26/2019  07:38:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007781 12/26/2019  08:12:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007782 12/26/2019  08:49:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop
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SOUTH ST/ MORSE AVE2019000007783 12/26/2019  09:31:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007785 12/26/2019  10:15:57 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2019000007789 12/27/2019  06:26:21 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST/ SHEPHERDVILLE 

DR

2019000007790 12/27/2019  06:30:50 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

HIGH ST/ CHESTNUT ST2019000007791 12/27/2019  06:34:02 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007792 12/27/2019  06:53:09 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2019000007793 12/27/2019  07:20:38 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000007794 12/27/2019  07:21:20 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

TAUNTON ST2019000007795 12/27/2019  09:30:13 AM Disturbance

SOUTH ST2019000007796 12/27/2019  10:12:49 AM Assist Citizen

GEORGE ST2019000007797 12/27/2019  10:52:53 AM Burglar Alarm

E BACON ST2019000007798 12/27/2019  11:00:02 AM Disturbance

TAUNTON ST/ MESSENGER ST2019000007799 12/27/2019  10:56:56 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST/ HARVARD ST2019000007801 12/27/2019  11:43:48 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

DEAN AVE2019000007802 12/27/2019  11:40:20 AM Disturbance

SOUTH ST2019000007804 12/27/2019  04:30:29 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007805 12/27/2019  04:59:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007806 12/27/2019  05:07:53 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

MESSENGER ST2019000007807 12/27/2019  05:23:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ E2019000007808 12/27/2019  05:28:33 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2019000007809 12/27/2019  06:02:32 PM Assist Citizen

PLEASANT ST/ BROAD ST2019000007810 12/27/2019  07:06:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

EVERETT SKINNER RD2019000007811 12/27/2019  07:13:21 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

HIGH ST2019000007812 12/27/2019  07:16:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST/ E2019000007813 12/27/2019  07:42:35 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

HIGH ST/ WALNUT ST2019000007814 12/27/2019  07:44:59 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WALNUT ST/ HIGH ST2019000007815 12/27/2019  08:02:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007816 12/27/2019  08:02:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST/ E2019000007817 12/27/2019  08:09:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

HANCOCK ST/ HIGH ST2019000007818 12/27/2019  08:13:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

BUGBEE ST2019000007819 12/27/2019  08:15:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

HAWKINS ST/ FALES RD2019000007820 12/27/2019  08:39:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007821 12/27/2019  09:35:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/ HIGHLAND AVE2019000007822 12/27/2019  10:05:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

LANDAU RD2019000007823 12/27/2019  11:52:13 PM Burglar Alarm

MESSENGER ST / TAUNTON ST2019000007824 12/28/2019  09:53:38 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

FALES RD/ ALLEN ST2019000007826 12/28/2019  11:39:17 AM Motor Vehicle Stop
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E BACON ST2019000007827 12/28/2019  01:09:28 PM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST2019000007828 12/28/2019  01:30:44 PM Lost and Found

TAUNTON ST2019000007829 12/28/2019  04:26:47 PM Traffic Complaint Unfounded

Washington Street2019000007830 12/28/2019  05:34:41 PM Suspicious Activity Area Chk OK

MIRIMICHI ST2019000007831 12/28/2019  06:18:42 PM 258E Harassment 

Prevention Violation

Arrest/PC

MICHAEL L AMIRAULT  47

5 STONYBROOK RD 

W M

SOUTH WALPOLE MA, 02762

Charges: 258E Harrassment Prevention Order, Violate

Warrants:

WASHINGTON ST2019000007833 12/28/2019  08:40:44 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

TREASURE ISLAND RD2019000007834 12/28/2019  09:54:17 PM Disturbance Group Dispersed

SOUTH ST/ WADE RD2019000007837 12/29/2019  08:36:57 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007838 12/29/2019  09:53:00 AM Lost and Found

TAUNTON ST2019000007840 12/29/2019  11:44:22 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007841 12/29/2019  11:54:38 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007842 12/29/2019  12:33:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007843 12/29/2019  04:48:55 PM Suspicious Person(s)

PLEASANT ST2019000007844 12/29/2019  09:26:24 PM Stolen Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2019000007847 12/29/2019  08:53:15 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007848 12/29/2019  09:02:13 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST2019000007849 12/29/2019  10:04:01 PM Assist Citizen Report

E BACON ST2019000007850 12/29/2019  10:41:24 PM Well Being Checks

TAUNTON ST2019000007851 12/29/2019  11:02:14 PM Assist Motorist

SOUTH ST2019000007859 12/30/2019  01:56:03 PM Vandalism

WASHINGTON ST2019000007862 12/30/2019  03:32:45 PM Disturbance

TAUNTON ST2019000007863 12/30/2019  04:19:46 PM Larceny Under Report

WASHINGTON ST2019000007865 12/30/2019  05:51:16 PM DPW calls

LEDGEVIEW WAY2019000007867 12/30/2019  11:05:53 PM Mutual Aid

DUNN AVE2019000007872 12/31/2019  02:12:06 AM Mutual Aid Assisted

TAUNTON ST2019000007876 12/31/2019  07:11:42 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007877 12/31/2019  08:13:31 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Colonial Way2019000007878 12/31/2019  08:59:32 AM Fraud

WASHINGTON ST2019000007879 12/31/2019  10:05:53 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ BACON SQ2019000007882 12/31/2019  12:13:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007883 12/31/2019  12:46:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WAMPUM ST/ EVERETT2019000007884 12/31/2019  01:09:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007885 12/31/2019  01:16:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop
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SOUTH ST/ FULLER ST2019000007886 12/31/2019  02:51:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ WITHERELL PL2019000007887 12/31/2019  03:24:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007888 12/31/2019  03:50:50 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000007890 12/31/2019  04:51:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2019000007891 12/31/2019  05:01:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000007892 12/31/2019  05:25:50 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000007893 12/31/2019  05:46:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007894 12/31/2019  05:52:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

VERNON YOUNG DR2019000007896 12/31/2019  07:10:54 PM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST/ MIRIMICHI ST2019000007897 12/31/2019  07:20:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2019000007898 12/31/2019  07:33:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2019000007899 12/31/2019  07:46:06 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2019000007901 12/31/2019  07:58:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2019000007902 12/31/2019  08:32:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

AMVET DR2019000007903 12/31/2019  08:39:28 PM Well Being Checks

South Street2019000007904 12/31/2019  10:00:04 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Investigation
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